
Coghlan's Carnival 2014 - Outright Results
  

 MK  KX  AX  event MK  KX AX Total Event
total total total total outright outright outright outright outright

Entrant vehicle  time time time time ranking ranking ranking ranking position

SHARON PITT MAZDA FAMILIA L 155.47 406.88 355.452 917.80 1 1 2 4 1

PAUL GLADMAN FORD LASER A 156.68 411.15 345.046 912.88 2 2 1 5 2

REG JOHNSON TOYOTA COROLLA A 168.36 421.71 362.945 953.02 5 3 5 13 3

NATHAN STEVENS HYUNDAI EXCEL J 171.54 429.48 357.434 958.45 9 5 3 17 4

ROD HALL HOLDEN GEMINI I 171.52 432.17 364.450 968.14 8 6 7 21 5

JAKE GLADMAN FORD LASER J 169.11 448.65 363.084 980.84 6 12 6 24 6

DAMIAN QUIRK NISSAN PULSAR A 165.74 422.65 447.403 1035.79 4 4 16 24 7

DARREN WATKINS TOYOTA COROLLA A 170.89 433.87 372.190 976.95 7 8 10 25 8

HENK DEKKER TOYOTA SPRINTER R 179.71 432.81 367.519 980.04 15 7 8 30 9

RICHARD JEFFREYS DATSUN 120Y I 174.37 447.03 374.434 995.83 10 11 11 32 10

ROBERT DEKKER NISSAN SILVIA R 177.22 454.34 376.028 1007.59 14 13 12 39 11

DREW GLADMAN FORD LASER J 174.43 485.48 377.358 1037.27 11 16 13 40 12

CHLOE WYTHE TOYOTA COROLLA J 186.58 473.93 405.730 1066.24 17 14 15 46 14

MICK GOOSSENS SUBADORE I 192.74 479.28 382.465 1054.49 18 15 14 47 15

BRYCE STEVENS HYUNDAI EXCEL J 184.12 515.05 447.403 1146.57 16 17 16 49 16

EVAN DEKKER FORD LASER A 165.71 439.76 358.010 963.48 3 49 4 56 17

STEFAN DEKKER FORD LASER A 175.20 446.70 369.918 991.82 13 50 9 72 18

Coghlan's Carnival 2014 - Class Results
  

 MK  KX  AX  Event MK  KX AX total

total total total total class class class class class

Entrant Vehicle  time time time time ranking ranking ranking ranking position

Front Wheel Drive A
PAUL GLADMAN FORD LASER A 156.68 411.15 345.046 912.88 1 1 1 3 1

REG JOHNSON TOYOTA COROLLA A 168.36 421.71 362.945 953.02 4 2 2 8 2

DAMIAN QUIRK NISSAN PULSAR A 165.74 422.65 447.403 1035.79 3 3 4 10 3

DARREN WATKINS TOYOTA COROLLA A 170.89 433.87 372.190 976.95 5 4 3 12 4

EVAN DEKKER LASER & SPRINTER A/R 165.71 439.76 358.010 963.48 2 NA NA NA NA

STEFAN DEKKER LASER & SILVIA A/R 175.20 446.70 396.918 1018.82 6 NA NA NA NA
Specials I

ROD HALL HOLDEN GEMINI I 171.52 432.17 364.450 968.14 1 1 1 3 1

RICHARD JEFFREYS DATSUN 120Y I 174.37 447.03 374.434 995.83 2 2 2 6 2

MICK GOOSSENS SUBADORE I 192.74 479.28 382.465 1054.49 3 3 3 9 3

4WD F
SHARON PITT MAZDA FAMILIA F 155.47 406.88 355.452 917.80 1 1 1 3 1

Juniors J2&J3 J
NATHAN STEVENS HYUNDAI EXCEL J 171.54 429.48 357.434 958.45 2 1 1 4 1

JAKE GLADMAN FORD LASER J 169.11 448.65 363.084 980.84 1 2 2 5 2

DREW GLADMAN FORD LASER J 174.43 485.48 377.358 1037.27 3 3 3 9 3

BRYCE STEVENS HYUNDAI EXCEL J 184.12 515.05 447.403 1146.57 4 4 4 12 4
Juniors J1 J1

BRAYDEN QUIRK NISSAN PULSAR J1 174.50 471.38 NA 645.88 1 1 NA 2 1

Ladies L
CHLOE WYTHE TOYOTA COROLLA L 186.58 473.93 405.730 1066.24 5 3 1 9 4

Rear Wheel Drive R
HENK DEKKER TOYOTA SPRINTER R 179.71 432.81 367.519 980.04 2 1 1 4 1

ROBERT DEKKER NISSAN SILVIA R 177.22 454.34 376.028 1007.59 1 2 2 5 2


